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TERMOCOPPIE - TERMOCOPPIE 

TERMOCOPPIE A PIASTRINA

CODICE ELEMENTO SENSIBILE LUNGHEZZA CAVI
18TCPIA Fe-Co 2 metri

Tipo B

Tipo A

Termocoppie a PIASTRINA

guaina metallica

guaina metallica

guaina silicone

10

30L

10

30L

Tipo B

Tipo A

Termocoppie a PIASTRINA

guaina metallica

guaina metallica

guaina silicone

10

30L

10

30L
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